PROBATE COURT OF WOOD COUNTY, OHIO
David E. Woessner, Judge

Estate of: , Deceased

Case No:

WAIVER OF NOTICE OF PROBATE OF WILL

[R.C. 2107.19(A)(2)]

The undersigned, being persons entitled to notice of the probate of this will, waive such notice. After a certificate is
filed evidencing these waivers and any notices given, any action to contest the validity of this will must be filed no more
than three months after the filing of the certificate for estates of decedents who die on or after January 1, 2002 and no

more than four months after the filing of the certificate for estates of decedents who die before January 1, 2002.

Prepared By:
Attorney's Name:

Address

Phone #

Registration #

Form 2.1- WAIVER OF NOTICE OF PROBATE OF WILL |I|I||I ||II| ||I
Crensch$\forms2.1 1/1/02



	decedent: 
	case #: 
	atty: 
	add: 
	add2: 
	phone: 
	reg #: 
	s1: 
	s2: 
	s3: 
	s4: 
	s5: 
	s6: 
	s7: 
	s8: 
	s9: 
	s10: 


